
October 19 - December 17, 2020
Hours: 7-9:30am and 3-6pm (6:30pm in Eagle River)

Annual Registration Fee per child: $50 nonrefundable

Deposit: $35 per child, credited to your monthly bill, nonrefundable

Scholarships Available, please visit our website

*No Programs on ASD In-Service Days: 10/23, 11/3, 11/11, 12/18
*No Programs over Thanksgiving Holiday 11/26, 11/27
*No Programs on Emergency Closure Days

Anchorage           am/pm         OCT      NOV      DEC

Eagle River

Abbottt Loop

Denali

Government Hill

Scenic Park

Trailside

Ocean View

am only

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

pm only

Alpenglow

Chugiak

Ravenwood

am/pm

am/pm

am/pm

$180

$295

$295

$295

$295

$280

$285

$465

$465

$465

$465

$445

$285

$465

$465

$465

$465

$445

$315

$315

$315

$485

$485

$485

$485

$485

$485

www.campfireak.org      907-279-3551

School Year Programs - 2nd quarter 2020


