

## School Year Programs - 2nd quarter 2020

## October 19 - December 17, 2020

Hours: 7-9:30am and 3-6pm (6:30pm in Eagle River)

<u>Anchorage</u>	<u>am/pm</u>	OCT	NOV	DEC
Abbottt Loop	am only	\$180	\$285	\$285
Denali	am/pm	\$295	\$465	\$465
Government Hill	am/pm	\$295	\$465	\$465
Scenic Park	am/pm	\$295	\$465	\$465
Trailside	am/pm	\$295	\$465	\$465
Ocean View	pm only	\$280	\$445	\$445

Eagle River				
Alpenglow	am/pm	\$315	\$485	\$485
Chugiak	am/pm	\$315	\$485	\$485
Ravenwood	am/pm	\$315	\$485	\$485

Annual Registration Fee per child: \$50 nonrefundable Deposit: \$35 per child, credited to your monthly bill, nonrefundable Scholarships Available, please visit our website

\*No Programs on ASD In-Service Days: 10/23, 11/3, 11/11, 12/18 \*No Programs over Thanksgiving Holiday 11/26, 11/27 \*No Programs on Emergency Closure Days

www.campfireak.org 907-279-3551